TIMELESS TRADITION. FUTURE FOCUSED.



Boys & Girls Clubs of Santa Monica - GALA 2024

May 17, 2024

6:00pm Reception • 7:30pm Dinner & Program Fairmont Miramar, Santa Monica

Sponsorship Opportunities

Join us in investing in our community's kids & teens and help build #GREATFUTURES

PRESENTING SPONSOR

\$80,000

- Two (2) Tables of 12 with Premium Wine
- Opportunity to Host Teen Club Members
- Opportunity for Representative to Speak During Program
- Prominent Recognition During Event by Emcee or Host (Verbal & Logo)
- Inclusion on all Event Marketing Materials and Media Advertisements (Logo)
- Recognition on SMBGC Website with Hyperlink (Logo) for One (1) Year
- Dedicated Thank You Post on SMBGC Social Media Channels
- Customizable Guest Activation Opportunity During Event
- Volunteer Opportunity for up to 30 Employees
- Spotlight in SMBGC Annual Report
- Inclusion in One (1) Monthly Donor E-Newsletter
- Spotlight in One (1) Board E-Newsletter
- Custom Donor Impact Report
- Recognition in Online Auction Platform (Logo)
- Custom Video Recognition by Club Members
- Boys & Girls Clubs of Santa Monica Custom Outer Wear

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$35,000	 One (1) Table of 12 with Premium Wine Opportunity to Host Teen Club Members Prominent Recognition During Event by Emcee or Host (Verbal & Logo) Inclusion on all Event Marketing Materials and Media Advertisements (Logo)
	 • Inclusion on all Event Marketing Materials and Media Advertisements (Logo) • Recognition on SMBGC Website with Hyperlink (Logo) • Dedicated Thank You Post on SMBGC Social Media Channels • Customizable Guest Activation Opportunity During Event • Volunteer Opportunity for up to 30 Employees • Inclusion in Annual Report (Logo) • Inclusion in Monthly Donor E-Newsletter • Spotlight in Board E-Newsletter • Custom Donor Impact Report • Inclusion in Online Auction Platform (Logo)
GOLD SPONSOR \$25,000	 One (1) Table of 12 Recognition During Event (Logo) Inclusion on all Event Marketing Materials and Media Advertisements (Logo) Recognition on SMBGC Website with Hyperlink (Logo) Dedicated Thank You Post on SMBGC Social Media Channels Customizable Guest Activation Opportunity During Event Inclusion in Annual Report (Logo) Inclusion in Monthly Donor E-Newsletter Spotlight in Board E-Newsletter Inclusion in Online Auction Platform (Logo)
SILVER SPONSOR \$10,000	 One (1) Table of 10 Recognition During Event (Line-Listed) Inclusion on Marketing Materials (Line-Listed) Recognition on Website with Hyperlink (Logo) Dedicated Thank You Post on SMBGC Social Media Channels Inclusion in Annual Report (Logo) Inclusion in Online Auction Platform (Logo)
BRONZE SPONSOR \$5,000	One (1) Table of 8 Print Recognition During Event (Line-Listed) Inclusion on Marketing Materials (Line-Listed) Recognition on Website with Hyperlink (Logo)

For more details or to confirm your support, please contact Brynja Seagren, CEO at bseagren@smbgc.org